
2019047 KZN Wilson Mini 2
BS 12

Main Draw
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2

TSA082097

TSA071732

KZN [1] Siyabonga JACA

Elijah WESSELS 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA070055

TSA071469

KZN

KZN

Bryce JOHNSON

George  DENYSSCHEN 6-1, 6-7, 10-6

5

6

TSA072575

TSA071850

KZN [3] Simphiwe NGWENYA

Simon HILL 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA071582

TSA001833

KZN

GE

Zach WILLIAMSON

Alternate ALTERNATE Walkover
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10

TSA071563

TSA091034 KZN

LUCA MINDRY

Daniel NAIDOO 6-4, 6-2

11

12

TSA081009

TSA081067 KZN

Max CAMERON

[4] Sean WILSON 6-2, 6-3

13

14

TSA071478

TSA071536

KZN

KZN

Chris JOHNSON

Ndumiso BUTHELEZI 6-0, 6-0

15

16

TSA081001

TSA081011

KZN

KZN

Samuel HEATH

[2] Rhys VORWERK 6-0, 6-0

[1] Siyabonga JACA

Bryce JOHNSON

6-4, 3-6, 10-6

[3] Simphiwe NGWENYA

Zach WILLIAMSON

6-2, 6-1

Daniel NAIDOO

[4] Sean WILSON

6-4, 6-4

Chris JOHNSON

[2] Rhys VORWERK

6-7, 7-6, 10-5

[1] Siyabonga JACA

[3] Simphiwe NGWENYA

6-3, 6-3

Daniel NAIDOO

Chris JOHNSON

6-0, 6-0

[1] Siyabonga JACA

Chris JOHNSON

6-1, 7-6

[1] Siyabonga JACA

[3] Simphiwe NGWENYA

Daniel NAIDOO 6-0, 6-2

Position 3-4

[3] Simphiwe NGWENYA

Bryce JOHNSON

Zach WILLIAMSON 6-1, 6-0

[4] Sean WILSON

[2] Rhys VORWERK 6-1, 6-0

Bryce JOHNSON

[2] Rhys VORWERK

6-0, 6-0

Position 5-8

Bryce JOHNSON

Zach WILLIAMSON

[4] Sean WILSON Walkover

Position 7-8

[4] Sean WILSON



Elijah WESSELS

George  DENYSSCHEN 6-1, 6-1

E2

Simon HILL

BYE

LUCA MINDRY

Max CAMERON 6-2, 6-1

Ndumiso BUTHELEZI 

Samuel HEATH 6-2, 6-3

George  DENYSSCHEN

Simon HILL

6-0, 6-2

Max CAMERON

Samuel HEATH

6-4, 6-1

George  DENYSSCHEN

Samuel HEATH

6-3, 7-6

Position 9-16

Samuel HEATH

Simon HILL

Max CAMERON 6-1, 6-1

Position 11-12

Max CAMERON

G1

Elijah WESSELS

BYE

LUCA MINDRY

Ndumiso BUTHELEZI 7-6, 7-6

Elijah WESSELS

Ndumiso BUTHELEZI 

6-0, 6-0

Position 13-16

Ndumiso BUTHELEZI 

H1

BYE

LUCA MINDRY

Position 15-16

LUCA MINDRY
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